
1 Feb 2026 (01/02)
(PCW)Cornwall Street Squash &

Table Tennis Centre
DQ: Disqualified

WO: Withdrawn

1 YEUNG, Wai Lun/
TSANG, Wing Yi

 Date  Venue 

MG250004TTN
Masters Games 2025/26 - Table Tennis Competition

Mixed B Grade (35+) - Mixed Double

Match 011-01/02
(10:15 AM)-PCW

3 HAU, Yuen Mong/
CHOW, Ka Hung

YEUNG, Wai Lun/
TSANG, Wing Yi

2 bye

Match 019-01/02
(11:55 AM)-PCW

5 LEUNG, Ka Lun/
LI, Wing Yin

Match 001-01/02
(09:25 AM)-PCW

4 KWAN,  Chun Yin Kenny/
LU, Youni

Match 012-01/02
(10:15 AM)-PCW

7 LEUNG, Yuk Ching/
LEE, Chun Sing

Match 002-01/02
(09:25 AM)-PCW

6 HO, Lei Sze Jusphonia/
TAM, Sze Yuen

Match 023-01/02
(02:25 PM)-PCW

9 WONG, Kwok Ming/
KAM, Ka Nam

Match 003-01/02
(09:25 AM)-PCW

8 LI, Wai Chuen/
CHEUNG, Yuen Ngai

Match 013-01/02
(10:15 AM)-PCW

11 CHEUNG,  Wing Lun/CHOI,
Bik Ying Peggy

WONG, Kwok Ming/
KAM, Ka Nam

10 bye

Match 020-01/02
(11:55 AM)-PCW

13 YIU, Yiu/
CHAN, Chung Pui

Match 004-01/02
(09:25 AM)-PCW

12 CHAN, Kai Yuen/
YUEN, Fung Chu

Match 014-01/02
(10:15 AM)-PCW

Match 025-01/02
(03:15 PM)-PCW

15 CHEUNG, Siu Wah/
LO, Wing Sze Winnie

Match 005-01/02
(09:25 AM)-PCW

14 KONG,  Tang Wai/
FANG, Yi Ting

16 bye 3rd Runner-
up:

Match 026-01/02
(03:15 PM)-PCW

1st Runner-
up:

CHEUNG, Siu Wah/
LO, Wing Sze Winnie 2nd Runner-

up: Champion:

18 bye
Match 015-01/02
(10:15 AM)-PCW

17 LEUNG, Yuen Ching/
KWOK, Man Kit

LEUNG, Yuen Ching/
KWOK, Man Kit

20 LIU, Sai Hong/
WONG, Suet Yi

Match 021-01/02
(11:55 AM)-PCW

19 LEE, Pui Shan Bonnie/
CHAN, Man Ho

Match 006-01/02
(09:25 AM)-PCW

22 HO, Wai Yip/
LAM, Lai Kwan

Match 016-01/02
(10:15 AM)-PCW

21 ZHU, Junwei/
TSANG, Fong Ric

Match 007-01/02
(09:25 AM)-PCW

Match 024-01/02
(02:25 PM)-PCW25 WU, Chin Ming/

HO, Wan Wai

23 PANG, Chun Yin/
WONG, Wai Lam

PANG, Chun Yin/
WONG, Wai Lam

Match 008-01/02
(09:25 AM)-PCW

26 WU,  Fei/
LI, Xiaoqi

24 bye

Match 009-01/02
(09:25 AM)-PCW

28 LI, Yuet Mau/
LI,  Yuen Ching

Match 017-01/02
(10:45 AM)-PCW

27 HO,  Yuen Man/WONG,
Wing Lung

Match 010-01/02
(09:25 AM)-PCW

30 FUNG, Shui Juan Shirley/
WONG, Chun Yu Edmund

Match 022-01/02
(11:55 AM)-PCW

29 KWOK, Chi Man/
ZKO, Nga Hing

LAM, Kit Ying Ethel/
YUNG, Tak Ching

32 bye

Match 018-01/02
(10:45 AM)-PCW

31 LAM, Kit Ying Ethel/
YUNG, Tak Ching


